
YOUTH

 
✦

TUITION 

✦
✦
✦

PAYMENT
METHOD

FULL 
TUITION

Available only for 
VAGANOVA LEVEL 6–8 $474 / month 

$4307 Full tuition 
ALL BALLET & POINTE + PILATES for dancers 

3
PAYMENTS

10 
PAYMENTS

FULL 
TUITION

3 
  PAYMENTS

10 
  PAYMENTS

 Prices based on a 39-week dance season from September to June
 13% HST included in price 
Prices are subject to change without notice
Registration fee: $30 new students; $15 returning; $50 special family rate 

 FULL 3 
 TUITION       PAYMENTS

★ ★ ★ 

10 
  PAYMENTS

★ ★ ★ 

BALLET
LEVEL 1-4

BALLET 
LEVEL 5-8

POINTE WORK

MOMS & TOTS 
TINY TOTS / PILATES

PRE-BALLET 
TEEN BALLET 

CONTEMPORARY 
HIP HOP 

JAZZ / LYRICAL

JUNIOR BALLET 
1, 2, & 3

NUMBER
OF 

CLASSES

(commitment to specific classes is required)

★ ★ BALLERINA ★ ★ 
2 classes / week BALLET

1543 

1756

546 163

185

FULL 
TUITION

4307

3 
 PAYMENTS

1579

10 
 PAYMENTS

474

PETITE ÉTOILE 
Available only for 

VAGANOVA LEVELS 5-8 
$363 / month 

$3432 Full tuition 
3 classes / week 

BALLET & POINTE 
(commitment to specific classes 

is required)

1 CLASS / WEEK 2 CLASSES / WEEK 3 CLASSES / WEEK

45 minutes

60 minutes

75 minutes

90 minutes

90 minutes

30 minutes

658

758

868

231

266

305

69

80

91

PRIVATE BALLET COACHING 60 minutes (by appointment)

2487

945

878

334

263

100

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★ ★

918

976

352

321

342

124

97

103

37

1462

638

518

615

224

155

67

2314

80–150

820 245

ÉTOILE PASS 

ÉTOILE PASS 

4  CLASSES / WEEK 

 108 Park St. W. Dundas, ON L9H 1X4 tel. 289.238.9855 www.hamiltoncityballet.com hamiltoncityballet@gmail.com

http://www.hamiltoncityballet.com/
http://www.hamiltoncityballet.com/
mailto:hamiltoncityballet@gmail.com

