

TUITION

- ◆ Prices based on a 39-week dance season from September to June
 ◆ 13% HST included in price
 ◆ Prices are subject to change without notice
 ◆ Registration fee: \$30 new students; \$15 returning; \$50 special family rate



YOUTH	NUMBER OF CLASSES	1 CLASS / WEEK			2 CLASSES / WEEK			3 CLASSES / WEEK			
	PAYMENT METHOD	FULL TUITION	3 PAYMENTS	10 PAYMENTS	FULL TUITION	3 PAYMENTS	10 PAYMENTS	FULL TUITION	3 PAYMENTS	10 PAYMENTS	
MOMS & TOTS TINY TOTS / PILATES	45 minutes	658	231	69				* * PETITE ÉTOILE * * * * Available only for VAGANOVA LEVELS 5-8 \$363 / month \$3432 Full tuition 3 classes / week			
PRE-BALLET TEEN BALLET CONTEMPORARY HIP HOP JAZZ / LYRICAL	60 minutes	758	266	80							
JUNIOR BALLET 1, 2, & 3	75 minutes	868	305	91	1462	518	155	BALLET & POINTE (commitment to specific classes is required)			
BALLET LEVEL 1-4	90 minutes	918	321	97	★ ★ BALLERINA ★ ★ 2 classes / week BALLET 1543 546 163		2314	820	245		
BALLET LEVEL 5-8	90 minutes	976	342	103	1756	615	185	2487	878	263	
POINTE WORK	30 minutes	352	124	37	638	224	67	945	334	100	

**** ÉTOILE PASS ****	4 CLASSES / WEEK					
Available only for VAGANOVA LEVEL 6–8 \$474 / month \$4307 Full tuition			FULL TUITION	3 PAYMENTS	10 PAYMENTS	
ALL BALLET & POINTE + PILATES for dancers (commitment to specific classes is required)	ÉTOILE PA	\SS	4307	1579	474	
PRIVATE BALLET COACHING 60 minutes (by appointment)	80–150					

108 Park St. W.

tel. 289.238.9855

www.hamiltoncityballet.com

hamiltoncityballet@gmail.com